Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ewan Wilson - (781109) - City of Sheffield Swim Squad Ltd - 200 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:59.43
1:59.90
2:00.11
2:01.34
2:01.84
2:02.24
2:02.36
2:02.51
2:03.01
2:03.23
2:03.30
2:03.89
2:03.92
2:03.98
2:04.06
2:04.51
2:05.44
2:05.75
2:06.26
2:06.74
2:08.37
2:09.05
2:10.74
2:17.83
2:18.54

2:20.71
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Date

03/12/22
15/12/23
15/12/23
07/12119
03/12/22
20/11/22
07/12/19
19/11/23
20/11/22
19/11/23
05/11/22
04/11/23
05/11/22
02/11/19
02/11/19
03/11/18
04/11/23
03/11/18
20/10/23
15/12/18
20/10/23
21/11/21
29/10/117
04/03/17
05/11/16
16/10/16
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Meet

National Winter Championships 2022

Swim England Winter Championships 2023

Swim England Winter Championships 2023

Swim England National Winter Championships (25m)
National Winter Championships 2022

BUCS Short Course 2022-23

Swim England National Winter Championships (25m)
BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2023
BUCS Short Course 2022-23

BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2023
SE North East Open Championships (25m) 2022

NE Regional Open Championships (25m) 2023

SE North East Open Championships (25m) 2022
Swim England North West Winter Championships 2019
Swim England North West Winter Championships 2019
Swim England NWR Winter Championships

NE Regional Open Championships (25m) 2023

Swim England NWR Winter Championships
Loughborough Swimming International SC Meet 2023
SE Winter Championships 2018

Loughborough Swimming International SC Meet 2023
BUCS Short Course Swimming

City of Salford Potential Olympians 2017

Greater Manchester Age Group Meet

ASA North West Region Winter Championships

Greater Manchester Autumn Meet 2016
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Venue

Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Manchester
Manchester
Manchester
Sheffield
Manchester
Moorways SV
Sheffield
Moorways SV
Sheffield
Broughton
Wigan
Manchester

Wigan
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Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Co Sheffield
Co Sheffield
Co Sheffield
Co Salford

Co Sheffield

Co Salford

Co Sheffield
Co Sheffield
Co Sheffield
Co Salford
Co Salford
Co Salford
Co Sheffield
Co Salford
Co Sheffield
Co Salford

Co Sheffield

Co Salford
Eccles
Co Salford

Eccles
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cci.ro
2:22.81
2:23.19
2:24.80
2:25.33
2:26.15
2:26.73
2:28.45
2:28.53
2:29.57
2:31.39
2:32.41
2:36.71
2:36.78
2:42.77
2:48.87
2:53.79
2:53.98
3:05.32

3:07.39

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:59.90
2:00.11
2:02.51
2:03.23
2:03.89
2:05.44
2:06.26
2:08.37
2:01.84
1:59.43
2:02.24
2:03.01
2:03.92
2:03.30
2:09.05
2:01.34
2:02.36
2:03.98
2:04.06
2:06.74
2:04.51
2:05.75
2:10.74
2:17.83
2:18.54
2:21.78
2:20.71
2:22.81
2:23.19

2:24.80
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418
415
401
397
390
386

372
364
351
344
316
316
282
253
232
231
191
185

WA Pts

707
704
663
651
641
618
606
576
674
716
667
655
641
650
567
682
665
640
638
599
631
613
545
465
458
428
437
418
415
401
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26/06/16
03/04/16
19/03/16
18/10/15
22/11/15
07/11/15
31/01/15
18/04/15
22/11/14
15/11/14
28/09/14
27/07/14
25/01/14
01/12/13
19/10/13
20/07/13
02/11/13
13/04/13
07/04/13

Date

15/12/23
15/12/23
19/11/23
19/11/23
04/11/23
04/11/23
20/10/23
20/10/23
03/12/22
03/12/22
20/11/22
20/11/22
05/11/22
05/11/22
21/11/21
07/12/19
07/12/19
02/11/19
02/11/19
15/12/18
03/11/18

03/11/18
29/10/117
04/03/17
05/11/16
30/10/16
16/10/16
26/06/16
03/04/16
19/03/16
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Central Lancashire SWPA Inter Association
City of Salford Regionals Last Chance Saloon
Greater Manchester Age Group Meet 2016
Greater Manchester Autumn Meet 2015

Bolton & Manchester SWPA Inter Association
ASA North West Region Winter Championships
Greater Manchester Age Group Meet 2015
Satellites of Macclesfield 28th Open Meet
Liverpool & Dist Inter Association Gala

Wigan BEST Future Stars Open Meet

Greater Manchester Autumn Meet

City of Salford Summer Spectacular 2014
Greater Manchester Clubs Age Groups
Cumbria S & WPA Interassociation

Greater Manchester Autumn Meet 2013

City of Salford SC Summer Olympic

City of Salford SC Potential Olympians 2013
Central Lancs Warburton Age Groups

City of Salford Spring Meet

Meet

Swim England Winter Championships 2023

Swim England Winter Championships 2023

BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2023
BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2023
NE Regional Open Championships (25m) 2023

NE Regional Open Championships (25m) 2023
Loughborough Swimming International SC Meet 2023
Loughborough Swimming International SC Meet 2023
National Winter Championships 2022

National Winter Championships 2022

BUCS Short Course 2022-23

BUCS Short Course 2022-23

SE North East Open Championships (25m) 2022

SE North East Open Championships (25m) 2022
BUCS Short Course Swimming

Swim England National Winter Championships (25m)
Swim England National Winter Championships (25m)
Swim England North West Winter Championships 2019
Swim England North West Winter Championships 2019
SE Winter Championships 2018

Swim England NWR Winter Championships

Swim England NWR Winter Championships
City of Salford Potential Olympians 2017
Greater Manchester Age Group Meet

ASA North West Region Winter Championships
City of Salford Potential Olympians

Greater Manchester Autumn Meet 2016
Central Lancashire SWPA Inter Association
City of Salford Regionals Last Chance Saloon

Greater Manchester Age Group Meet 2016

odiuiu
Wigan
Salford
Wigan
Wigan
Wigan
Liverpool
Wigan
Macclesfield
Huyton
Wigan
Wigan
Wigan
Manchester
Blackpool
Manchester
Salford
Salford
Salford
Salford

Venue

Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Moorways SV
Moorways SV
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Manchester
Manchester
Sheffield

Manchester

Manchester
Broughton
Wigan
Manchester
Salford
Wigan
Wigan
Salford

Wigan
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3
Co Salford 3
Eccles 3
3
3
2
3
3
2
Co Salford 2
3
3
Co Salford 3
Co Salford 2
Co Salford 3
Co Salford 3
Co Salford 2
Co Salford 3
Co Salford 3

Club Swam Under Level

Co Sheffield 2
Co Sheffield 2

2

2
Co Sheffield 2
Co Sheffield 2
Co Sheffield 2
Co Sheffield 2
Co Sheffield 2
Co Sheffield 2

2

2
Co Sheffield 2
Co Sheffield 2

2
Co Salford 2
Co Salford 2
Co Salford 2
Co Salford 2
Co Salford 2
Co Salford 2
Co Salford 2
Co Salford 3
Eccles 3
Co Salford 2
Co Salford 3
Eccles 3

3
Co Salford 3
Eccles 3
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2:26.15
2:26.73
2:25.33
2:28.53
2:28.45
2:29.57
2:31.39
2:32.41
2:36.71
2:36.78
2:42.77
2:53.98
2:48.87
2:53.79
3:05.32

3:07.39
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22/11/15
07/11/15
18/10/15
18/04/15
31/01/15
22/11/14
15/11/14
28/09/14
27/07/14
25/01/14
01/12/13
02/11/13
19/10/13
20/07/13
13/04/13
07/04/13

Bolton & Manchester SWPA Inter Association

ASA North West Region Winter Championships

Greater Manchester Autumn Meet 2015
Satellites of Macclesfield 28th Open Meet
Greater Manchester Age Group Meet 2015
Liverpool & Dist Inter Association Gala
Wigan BEST Future Stars Open Meet
Greater Manchester Autumn Meet

City of Salford Summer Spectacular 2014
Greater Manchester Clubs Age Groups
Cumbria S & WPA Interassociation

City of Salford SC Potential Olympians 2013
Greater Manchester Autumn Meet 2013
City of Salford SC Summer Olympic
Central Lancs Warburton Age Groups

City of Salford Spring Meet

Wigan
Liverpool
Wigan
Macclesfield
Wigan
Huyton
Wigan
Wigan
Wigan
Manchester
Blackpool
Salford
Manchester
Salford
Salford

Salford

Co Salford

Co Salford
Co Salford
Co Salford
Co Salford
Co Salford
Co Salford

Co Salford
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